
                                                                                                   PADRON DE AGUA POTABLE  AÑO 2012 AL 2015

                                                                                                                              ANOCA

                          NOMBRE DOMICILIO NO. CUENTA    OBSERVACIONES

1- AGUILAR BUENROSTRO  DANIEL VICENTE  GUERRERO 105 PAGADO 1

2- AGUILAR  GARCIA  GUILLERMINA CARR. LIBRE 139 SIN SERVICIO 1

3- AGUILAR  GARCIA  DEMETRIO CARR. LIBRE 140 PAGADO 2

4- AGUILAR GARCIA  JOSE CARR. LIBRE GDL. 141 SIN SERVICIO 2

5- AGUILAR GARCIA  MARICELA CARR. LIBRE GDL. 135 SIN SERVICIO 3

6- AGUILAR GARCIA OLGA CARR. LIBRE GDL. 134 PAGADO 

7- ANOCA SUPERACION DEPORTIVA JUAREZ S/N 110 PUBLICA 

8- AGUILAR  GARIBAY  HUNBERTO 1 DE MAYO  S/N 111 2009

9- ACEVES  ALVAREZ GUADALUPE 1 DE MAYO # 51 2 10 meses año 2012

10- ALCALA GONZALEZ  ESTHER JUAREZ # 25 1 PAGADO

11- ALCALA GONZALEZ  ESTHER JUAREZ # 34 65

12- ARANDA COVARRUBIAS  MARIA DE JESUS JUAREZ # 44 27 50 % descuento PAGADO

13- BERUMEN  ARELLANO VICTOR VICENTE  GUERRERO # 17 15 50 % descuento PAGADO

14- BOBADILLA  MACIEL JORGE JUAREZ  # 49 39 PAGADO

15- BENAVIDES  CERVANTES  ESTHER 1 DE MAYO # 3 59 50% DES

16- BARAJAS LOZANO JESUS JUAREZ # 18 132 50 % DES PAGADO

17- CORTES  AVALOS  MA. DE LA CRUZ L. MONTENEGRO # 14 36 PAGADO

18- CORTES  LOPEZ  TOMAS JUAREZ # 24 57 PAGADO

19- CORTES RODRIGUEZ MA. DE JESUS JUAREZ S/N 137 PAGADO

20- CORTES RODRIGUEZ MA. DE JESUS V. GUERRERO S/N 87 PAGADO

21- CEDANO  NODAL FELIPA JUAREZ # 16 A 8 PAGADO

22- CEDANO  NODAL  JUANA JUAREZ S/N 16 PAGADO

23- CEDANO NODAL  JUANA JUAREZ S/N 128 PAGADO

24- CASTRO  SANCHEZ  GENARO JUAREZ  # 51 37 50% DES PAGADO

25- CRUZ  RIINCON  JOSE 1 DE MAYO # 52 72 CANCELADA 4

26- CRUZ  OROZCO  MARGARITO 1 DE MAYO # 03 80 2002

27- CRUZ  LEAL  ESTHELA V. GERRERO # 6 5 PAGADO



28- CASTAÑEDA  CEDANO GERARDO JUAREZ # 16 A 101 PAGADO

29- CASTAÑEDA  CEDANO  ENRIQUE JUAREZ # 16 B 114 PAGADO

30- CASTAÑEDA  DE LOPEZ  JOSEFINA JUAREZ 79 PAGADO

31- DELGADO  MEZA  MA. DE JESUS V. GERRERO # 8 81 50% DES PAGADO

32- ESPINOZA  LOPEZ  JULIO EPIGMENIO CABRERA # 37 82

33- ESPINOZA  FLORES MA. GUADALUPE L. MONTENEGRO # 16 9 50% DES PAGADO

34- ESPINOZA  NUÑEZ  TEODORO JUREZ  # 40 11 PAGADO

35- ESPINOZA  NUÑEZ  HERMELINDA LAURO MONTENEGRO # 15 10 50% DES PAGADO

36- ESPARZA DOMINGUEZ ISAIAS 131 CANCELADA 5

37- FLORES  OBLEDO  JOSE JUAREZ  S/N 13 2013

38- FLORES  BARRAGAN JESUS V. GUERRERO # 19 55 9 MESES AÑO 2010

39- FLORES  BARRAGAN  VICTOR EPIGMENTO CABRERA 64 2007

40- FLORES  PRECIADO GUSTAVO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 126

41- FLORES  PRECIADO  RAQUEL EPIGMENIO  CABRERA 78

42- FLORES  GUTIERREZ  ROSALBA 1 DE MAYO # 2 88 PAGADO

43- FIGUEROA  MARTINEZ  JOSE E. CABRERA # 4 53 50% DES PAGADO

44- GARCIA  ESPINOZA  FRANCISCO JUAREZ  # 52 3 2008

45- GARCIA  ESPINOZA  JESUS EPIGMENIO CABRERA 17 2004

46- GOMEZ   BECERRA    RODOLFO  JUAREZ # 42 12 PAGADO

47- GOMEZ  BECERRA RODOLFO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 7 CANCELADA 6

48- GOMEZ  RAMIREZ  TRANCITO JUAREZ 6 PAGADO

49- GOMEZ  VERA  ALBERTO JUAREZ  # 62 18

50- GOMEZ  VERA  ALBERTO 1 DE MAYO # 64 74

51- GOMEZ  VERA  ALBERTO 1 DE MAYO # 61 143

52- GOMEZ  VERA  IGNACIO JUAREZ 85

53- GOMEZ  PIRUL PABLO JUAREZ 96 CANCELADA 7

54- GUTIERREZ  CASTILLO  ARNULFO EPIGMENIO  CABRERA 14

55- GONZALEZ  URIBE  HILARIA L. MONTENEGRO # 10 20 50% DES

56- GONZALEZ ALVAREZ MA. GUADALUPE CARR. LIBRE GDL. 125 CANCELADA 8

57- GONZALEZ ALVAREZ MA. GUADALUPE 1 DE MAYO # 51 2 2012

58- IBARRA  GARIBAY  PABLO ALIMPICO JUAREZ # 19 123 PAGADO

59- JIMENEZ  AGUILAR  RAMON JUAREZ 48 PAGADO

60- JIMENEZ JACOBO   MA. TERESA V. GUERRERO # 19 83 2012



61- LOPEZ  CASTAÑEDA  GRACIELA 1 DE MAYO 69 2013

62- LOPEZ  CASTAÑEDA  ALFREDO 1 DE MAYO# 2 112 PAGADO

63- LOPEZ  CASTAÑEDA  LILIA CARR. LIBRE GDL. 118 CANCELADA 9

64- LOPEZ CRUZ  ROGELIO 1 DE MAYO 129 CANCELADA 10

65- LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  AURELIO MANUEL ALTAMIRANO # 7  22 2013

66- LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  AURELIO JUAREZ  # 22 23 50% DES PAGADO

67- LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  EMILIO JUAREZ  # 31 24 50% DES

68- LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  APOLINAR MANUEL ALTAMIRANO # 15 30 PAGADO

69- LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  MA. DE JESUS JUAREZ  # 26 A 32 2012

70- LOPEZ NUÑEZ SARA JUAREZ # 26 68

71- LOPEZ HIGAREDA MARIA 1 DE MAYO # 65 94 50% DES

72- LOPEZ  HERNANDEZ ARTURO ALLENDE # 48 95 PAGADO

73- LOPEZ   HERNANDEZ   ARTURO V. GUERRERO 136

74- LOPEZ  HERNANDEZ  HUGO V. GUERRERO 117 PAGADO

75- LOPEZ  HERNANDEZ SALVADOR JUAREZ # 22 131

76- LOPEZ   HERNANDEZ   SOFIA 1 DE MAYO S/N 142 PAGADO

77- LOPEZ  MARTINEZ  JUAN JUAREZ 97 PAGADO

78- LOPEZ  MARTINEZ  ROBERTO 1 DE MAYO 98 PAGADO

79- LOPEZ MARTINEZ  ROBERTO E. CABRERA S/N 108 CANCELADA 11

80- LOPEZ  MARTINEZ  IRMA JUAREZ 109 CANCELADA 12

81- LOPEZ  MARIN  JESUS JUAREZ  # 40 29 2013

82- LOPEZ  MARIN ALEJANDRO EPIGMENIO CABRERA  # 38 75 2013

83- LOPEZ  MARIN  MIGUEL ANGEL I ALTAMIRANO # 13 120 2013

84- LOPEZ  MARIN MIGUEL ANGEL V. GERRERO 103 3013

85- LOPEZ  MARIN SERGIO 1 DE MAYO 84 PAGADO

86- LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  VICENTE JUAREZ  # 28 28 PAGADO

87- LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  DOLORES JUAREZ 44 PAGADO

88- LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  AURELIO JUAREZ # 50 52 PAGADO

89- LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  EZEQUIEL EPIGMENIO CABRERA # 35 63 PAGADO

90- LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  DAVID V. GUERRERO 119 CANCELADA 13

91- LOPEZ  RODRIGUEZ  JOSE V. GUERRERO 104 CANCELADA 14

92- LOPEZ  URIBE  RAFAELA JUAREZ # 27 25 50% DES PAGADO

93- LOPEZ  TOSCANO TERESA V. GUERRERO # 14 47 50%DES PAGADO



94- LOPEZ  FLORES  ANTONIO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 127 PAGADO

95- LOPEZ  GAETA MA. LOURDES JUAREZ # 19 100 PAGADO

96- LOPEZ  LEON  CANDELARIO 1 DE MAYO 124 CANCELADA 2009 15

97- LORENZANA  NUÑEZ JOSE JUAREZ # 67 31 2012

98- LEAL  CORTES  MANUEL EPIGMENIO  CABRERA 61 CANCELADA 16

99- LEAL GONZALEZ PETRA E. CABRERA S/N 62 PAGADO

100- LEON  LOPEZ  LUCILA MANUEL ALTAMIRANO # 11 21 50% DES PAGADO

101- LLAMAS TRINIDAD  MARCOS L. MONTENEGRO # 18 33 50% DES PAGADO

102- LLAMAS TRINIDAD PEDRO V. GUERRERO 66 CANCELADA 17

103- MARTINEZ  AVALOS  MANUEL JUAREZ  # 37 35 50% DES PAGADO

104- MARTINEZ  VAZQUEZ  NATIVIDAD JUAREZ  # 48 19 50%DES PAGADO

105- MARTINEZ  LOPEZ RAUL V. GUERRERO # 12 34 PAGADO

106- MARTINEZ  GARCIA NICOLASA JUAREZ 54 CANCELADA 18

107- MARTINEZ GARCIA MA. DE JESUS JUAREZ 54 2011

108- MEJIA  CORTES JESUS JUAREZ # 53 38 50% DES PAGADO

109- MARISCAL  SAYULA  GUADALUPE CARR. LIBRE GDL. 51 50% DES              2012

110- MASCORRO  IBARRA MA. DEL SOCORO 1 DE MAYO # 53 76 2013

111- MEZA  UREÑA  VALERIANO 1 DE MAYO 116 2013

112- NODAL  PADILLA   JOSE  ALFREDO 1 DE MAYO 106 PAGADO

113- NUÑEZ  ALVARADO RODOLFO CARRETERA LIBRE S/N 144 9 MESES AÑO 2014

114- PEREZ AGUILAR  GERARDO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 138 SIN SERVICIO 19

115- PEREZ  BARAJAS ANTONIO JUAREZ 122 2009

116- RODRIGUEZ  DE LA CRUZ BERTA JUAREZ  # 29 26 50% DES PAGADO

117- RODRIGUEZ  DE LA CRUZ JOSE V. GUERRERO S/N 130 50% DES

118- RODRIGUEZ  ARIAS  JUANA JUAREZ # 34 41 50% DES PAGADO

119- RODRIGUEZ ARIAS  IGNACIO JUAREZ # 35 42 50% DES PAGADO

120- RODRIGUEZ  COBARRUVIAS  APOLONIO IGNACIO ALTAMIRANO # 10 45 50% DES PAGADO

121- RODRIGUEZ  MARTINEZ  MA. GUADALUPE IGNACIO ALTAMIRANO # 4 107 2013

122- RODRIGUEZ  MARTINEZ  MA. DEL REFUGIO EPIGMENIO  CABRERA 108 PAGADO

123- RODRIGUEZ VALLARTA GERARDO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 133 10 MESES AÑO 2011

124- RUBIO MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL 1 DE MAYO # 62 115 PAGADO

125- RUBIO  ROJAS  VICTORIANO 1 DE MAYO # 59 67 50%DES PAGADO

126- RINCON  RODRIGUEZ  HERLINDA CARR. LIBRE GDL. 56 CANCELADA 20



127- RAMOS  FLORES   CECILIA 1 DE MAYO # 53 70 50% DES PAGADO

128- SUAREZ  RODRIGUEZ  ROBERTO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 40 50% DES PAGADO

129- SIGALA  FLORES  ALFREDO 1 DE MAYO # 61 73 50% DES PAGADO

130- SANCHEZ  GUTIERREZ  AURORA 1 DE MAYO # 55 89 2009

131- SANCHEZ RAMIREZ ANGELINA 1 DE MAYO # 11 60 50% DES PAGADO

132- TOSCANO SANCHEZ  RAFAEL V. GUERRERO 50 2013

133- TOSCANO SANCHEZ  CESAR V. GUERRERO 71 21

134- TOSCANO SANCHEZ   JORGE EPIGMENIO CABRERA 121 PAGADO

135- TOSCANO  SANCHEZ  ELICEO V. GUERRERO 102 2013

136- TOSCANO  SANCHEZ  ANDRES EPIGMENIO CABRERA # 46 99 2012

137- TOSCANO  DELGADO ELUTERIA JUAREZ  # 30 58 50% DES PAGADO

138- TOSCANO DELGADO RAFAEL V. GUERRERO # 16 46 50% DES              2012

139- TORRES  CORTES  JULIAN JUAREZ  # 32 49 50% DES PAGADO

140- TORRES  FRIAS  JOSE SANTOS JUAREZ  # 38 43 50% DES PAGADO

141- TORRES  FRIAS  MARGARITA EPIGMENIO CABRERA 113 PAGADO

142- URIBE  LOPEZ  ANTONIO JUAREZ # 46 86 50% DES PAGADO

70

21

Total 91



                             ANOCA

PADRON   MOROSOS   2012   AL    2015

                           NOMBRE               DOMICILIO N0 Cuenta                    Adeudo            total

AGUILAR  GARIBAY  HUNBERTO 1 DE MAYO  S/N 111 2009 2904.23

ACEVES  ALVAREZ GUADALUPE 1 DE MAYO # 51 2 10 meses año 2012 1090.61

CRUZ  OROZCO  MARGARITO 1 DE MAYO # 03 80 2002 2904.23

FLORES  OBLEDO  JOSE JUAREZ  S/N 13 2013 605.38

FLORES  BARRAGAN JESUS V. GUERRERO # 19 55 9 MESES AÑO 2010 2204.41

FLORES  BARRAGAN  VICTOR EPIGMENTO CABRERA 64 2007 2904.23

FLORES  PRECIADO GUSTAVO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 126 2013 605.38

GARCIA  ESPINOZA  FRANCISCO JUAREZ  # 52 3 2008 2904.23

GARCIA  ESPINOZA  JESUS EPIGMENIO CABRERA 17 2004 2904.23

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ MA. GUADALUPE 1 DE MAYO # 51 2 2012 1187.66

JIMENEZ JACOBO   MA. TERESA V. GUERRERO # 19 83 2012 1187.66

LOPEZ  CASTAÑEDA  GRACIELA 1 DE MAYO 69 2013 605.38

LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  AURELIO MANUEL ALTAMIRANO # 7  22 2013 605.38

LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  EMILIO JUAREZ  # 31 24 2013 605.38

LOPEZ  NUÑEZ  MA. DE JESUS JUAREZ  # 26 A 32 2012 1187.66

LOPEZ  MARIN  JESUS JUAREZ  # 40 29 2013 605.38

LOPEZ  MARIN ALEJANDRO EPIGMENIO CABRERA  # 38 75 2013 605.38

LOPEZ  MARIN  MIGUEL ANGEL I ALTAMIRANO # 13 120 2013 605.38

LOPEZ  MARIN MIGUEL ANGEL V. GERRERO 103 3013 605.38

LORENZANA  NUÑEZ JOSE JUAREZ # 67 31 2012 1187.66

MARTINEZ GARCIA MA. DE JESUS JUAREZ 54 2011 1769.94

MARISCAL  SAYULA  GUADALUPE CARR. LIBRE GDL. 51 2012 1187.66

MASCORRO  IBARRA MA. DEL SOCORO 1 DE MAYO # 53 76 2013 605.38

MEZA  UREÑA  VALERIANO 1 DE MAYO 116 2013 605.38

PEREZ  BARAJAS ANTONIO JUAREZ 122 2009 2904.23

RODRIGUEZ  MARTINEZ  MA. GUADALUPE IGNACIO ALTAMIRANO # 4 107 2013 605.38

RODRIGUEZ VALLARTA GERARDO CARR. LIBRE GDL. 133 10 MESES AÑO 2011 1672.89

SANCHEZ  GUTIERREZ  AURORA 1 DE MAYO # 55 89 2009 2904.23

TOSCANO SANCHEZ  RAFAEL V. GUERRERO 50 2013 605.38



TOSCANO  SANCHEZ  ELICEO V. GUERRERO 102 2013 605.38

TOSCANO  SANCHEZ  ANDRES EPIGMENIO CABRERA # 46 99 2012 1187.66

TOSCANO DELGADO RAFAEL V. GUERRERO # 16 46 2012 1187.66

43856.4



                        ANOCA

PADRON  MOROS AÑO 2013

                    NOMBRE                DOMICILIO N0 CUENTA       AÑO 2014 TOTAL

1 ESTHER ALCALA GONZALEZ JUAREZ # 34 65 6 MESES AÑO 2014 286.08

2 AGUILAR GARCIA OLGA CARR. LIBRE GDL. 134 2014 572.36

3 BENAVIDES  CERVANTES  ESTHER 1 DE MAYO # 3 59 2014 286.18

4 ESPINOZA  LOPEZ  JULIO EPIGMENIO CABRERA # 37 82 2014 572.36

5 ESPINOZA  NUÑEZ  HERMELINDA LAURO MONTENEGRO # 15 10 2014 286.18

6 FLORES  PRECIADO  RAQUEL EPIGMENIO  CABRERA 78 2014 572.36

7 GOMEZ  VERA  ALBERTO JUAREZ  # 62 18 2014 572.36

8 GOMEZ  VERA  ALBERTO 1 DE MAYO # 64 74 2014 572.36

9 GOMEZ  VERA  ALBERTO 1 DE MAYO # 61 143 2014 572.36

10 GOMEZ  VERA  IGNACIO JUAREZ 85 2014 572.36

11 GUTIERREZ  CASTILLO  ARNULFO EPIGMENIO  CABRERA 14 2014 572.36

12 GONZALEZ  URIBE  HILARIA L. MONTENEGRO # 10 20 2014 286.18

13 LOPEZ NUÑEZ SARA JUAREZ # 26 68 2004 572.36

14 LOPEZ HIGAREDA MARIA 1 DE MAYO # 65 94 2014 286.18

15 LOPEZ   HERNANDEZ   ARTURO V. GUERRERO 136 2014 572.36

16 NUÑEZ  ALVARADO RODOLFO CARRETERA LIBRE S/N 144 2014 572.36

17 RODRIGUEZ  DE LA CRUZ JOSE V. GUERRERO S/N 130 2014 286.18

TATOL 8012.94


